

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

18

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① clearing and grubbing sod land.					
Qty vide TMBP - (13)					
0.24 hect @ Rs 72697.88/hect					Rs = 17447.00
② Constn of 6.88 by ponding well graded Material.					
Qty vide TMBP - (13)					
29.44 m ³ @ Rs 2758.24/m ³ Rs 2					8920/-00
③ Ponding laying & spreading and compacting WBM br II					
25.93 m ³ @ Rs 5872.77/m ³ Rs 152289.00					
④ Ponding laying & spreading and compacting WBM br II					
Qty vide TMBP - (13)					
51.49 m ³ @ Rs 5495.88/m ³ Rs 282980.00					
⑤ Ponding and applying prime coat (881).					
Qty vide TMBP - (13)					
687.47 m ² @ Rs 60.67/m ² Rs 41709.00					
⑥ Ponding and applying Tack Coat (Rs 1).					
Qty vide TMBP - (13)					
687.47 m ² @ Rs 20.88/m ² Rs 14341.00					
⑦ Ponding and laying and rolling Premix Surface					
Qty vide TMBP - (14)					
687.47 m ² @ Rs 29693/m ² Rs 204130.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) Cont'n Cur-reinforced plain Cement pavement m. 30.					
Qty vol. m ³ @ Rs 9444.53/m ³					1700015-w
(14) Providing RCMIS grade 1.5 m 8 mm stone					
Qty vol. m ³ @ Rs 3154.70/m ³					3155-w
(i) 1.5 m stone.					
Qty vol. m ³ @ Rs 869.77/m ³					5218-w
(ii) 200 mm stone					
(15) Providing direction and place identification. Sign board.					
Qty vol. m ² @ Rs 15013.08/m ²					28825-w
(16) Providing and fixing of retro-reflectors and Traffic Sign board.					
Qty vol. m ² @ Rs 4487.46/m ²					35910-w
(i) 600 mm equilateral triangle					
Qty vol. m ² @ Rs 4406.19/m ²					17625-w
(ii) 600 mm Circular					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(iii) 600 x 450 mm Rectangular GND @ R		4262.45/cum			25575-w
(17) Planting of tree by the road side					
Qty note TMBP - (16)					
85 NO @ R 1230.09/cum R_2					104558-w
(18) Brick Masonry work in CM (1:1) in parapet wall.					
Qty note TMBP - (16)					
11.52 m ³ @ R 6353.58/m ³ R_2					73193-w
(19) plastering with CM (1:4) on brick work.					
Qty note TMBP - (16)					
80.64 m ² @ R 220.8/m ² R_2					17741-w
(20) painting TWO coats on New Concrete Surface					
Qty note TMBP - (16)					
80.64 m ² @ R 127.28/m ² R_2					10624-w
(21) Concret Subgrade and earthen shoulders with approved Material.					
Qty note TMBP - (17)					
504.0 m ³ @ R 262.06/m ³ R_2					132078-w

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(22) Premises Re M. Jagade					
boundary pillar					
Qty rods 7 m DP (1/2)					
64 m @ Rs 728.65/ea					Rs = 46634-00
					Rs = 4698723-00
Add GST @ 18%					(+) Rs = 845770-00
Add L.C @ 1%					(+) Rs = 46987-00
Add S.P @ 10%					(+) Rs = 45578-00
					Rs = 5637058-00
Less 10% below					(-) Rs = 563705-00
					Rs = 5073352-00
Less previous payment					(-) Rs = 1785739-00
					Rs = 3287613-00

Birond
29/10/2024
J.C.

Calcu
29/10/24
RE

Birond
29/10/2024
J.C.

Continuation